
HOT STARTER
ESCARGOTS DE BOURGOGNE AU BEURRE D’AIL MAISON  
Burgundy Snails in Homemade Garlic Butter 5PCS 

SOUPE À L’OIGNON MAISON  
Homemade French Onion Soup with Emmental Toast 

VELOUTÉ DE CEPÈS 
French Ceps Cream Soup with Truffle Oil 

OS À MOELLE, CRÈME DE TRUFFES 
Beef Bone Marrow with Truffle Mushroom 

FOIE GRAS POÊLÉ, COMPOTÉE D’OIGNON, PAIN GRILLÉ (120 GM)
Pan Seared Duck Liver, Onion Chutney and Toast (120GM) 

FOIE GRAS POÊLÉ, COMPOTÉE D’OIGNON, PAIN GRILLÉ (60 GM)
Pan Seared Duck Liver, Onion Chutney and Toast (60 GM) 

GALETTE DE CRABE, AÏOLI 
Crab Cake with Aioli “Garlic Mayonnaise” (3 Pcs) 

BOULETTE DE BŒUF WAGYU MAISON À LA TOMATE 
Homemade Beef Wagyu Meat Balls, Tomato Sauce and Fresh Basil 

38

29

38

52

160

82

36

36

COLD STARTER
SALADE CÉSAR  
Classic Ceasar Salad

SALADE CÉSAR AU POULET 
Chicken Ceasar Salad 

OEUFS À LA MAYONNAISE TRUFFÉE  
Hard Boiled Eggs, Homemade Truffle Mayonnaise, Tobiko

SALADE DE BURRATA  
Burrata Cheese Salad with Truffle Cream

TARTARE DE BŒUF AU COUTEAU (80G) 
100% Fresh Raw Angus Beef, Gherkin, Capers, Shallots and 
Parsley prepared like in Paris

38

48

18

49

58

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAX



CÔTELETTES D’AGNEAU GRILLÉES AUX HERBES DE PROVENCE (3 PCS)  
Grilled Australian Lamb Chops with Herbes de Provence

CONFIT DE CANARD FRANÇAIS RÔTI, CRÈME D'AIL 
Roasted Homemade French Confit Duck Leg, garlic cream

POULET RÔTI AUX 40 GOUSSES D'AIL  
Traditional roasted half chicken Confit in garlic and onion 

DEMI POULET  RÔTI SAUCE BARBECUE 
Roasted 1/2 Chicken with Barbecue Sauce

98

88

80

58

Served with Mixed Salad & Choice of side 
(Homemade French Fries/ Garlic Spinach/ Roasted Baby Potato/ Roasted Broccolli)

LAMB, POULTRY & DUCK

FAUX-FILET DE BŒUF GRILLÉ, BLACK ANGUS, MS 2 (250 GM) 
Grilled Australian Black Angus Beef Sirloin, Herbes de Provence, 150 Days Grain Fed MS 2 (250gm) 

ENTRECÔTE DE BŒUF GRILLÉE, BLACK ANGUS, MS 2 (250 GM)
Grilled Australian Black Angus Beef Rib Eye, “Vigneron Butter”, 150 Days Grain Fed, MS 2 (250gm)

FAUX-FILET DE BŒUF GRILLÉ, ANGUS  
Grilled ANGUS Sirloin, Grass Fed, Steak with Herbes de Provence  

ENTRECÔTE DE BŒUF GRILLÉ, ANGUS 
Grilled ANGUS Ribeye Steak, Grass Fed with “Vigneron“ Butter 

RUMSTECK DE BŒUF WAGYU GRILLÉ, MBS 6/7 (200 GM) 
Grilled Australian Wagyu Rump, 350 Days Grain Fed, MBS 7 (200gm) 

FILET DE BŒUF GRILLÉE, BLACK ANGUS, MS 2 (180gm) 
“Australian Black Angus Tenderloin, 150Days Grain Fed MBS 2” (180gm) 

FAUX-FILET DE BŒUF WAGYU GRILLÉ, MBS 6/7 (200 GM) 
Grilled Australian WAGYU Sirloin 200g MS 6/7 

BEEF
Served with Mixed Salad & Choice of side 

(Homemade French Fries/ Garlic Spinach/ Roasted Baby Potato/ Roasted Broccolli)

128 / 250 gm

158 / 250 gm

88 / 200 gm
108 / 300 gm

98 / 200 gm
118 / 300 gm

 

98 / 200 gm

148 / 180 gm

178 / 200 gm

58 / 100 gm

  CÔTE DE BŒUF GRILLÉE BLACK ANGUS MBS 3 
Australian Black Angus Beef OP Ribs, 150Days Grain Fed MS 3” (For Medium Well, 40 m)

Served with Mixed Salad & Choice of side (Homemade French Fries/ Garlic Spinach/ 
Roasted Baby Potato/ Roasted Broccolli)

TO  SHARE

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAX



SPAGHETTI AIL & HUILE D’OLIVE 
Spaghetti Aglio e Olio, extra Virgin Olive Oil, Fresh Garlic, Black Tiger Prawn, 
Chili Flakes, Fresh Parsley

SPAGHETTI CRÈME & POULET 
Spaghetti Alfredo, Chicken, Lemon Cream, Parmesan Cheese and Mushrooms

SPAGHETTI & BOULETTES WAGYU 
Spaghetti, Beef Wagyu Meat Balls, Tomato Sauce and Fresh Basil 

PASTA

59

49

65

PIZZA MARAÎCHÈRE 
Garden Vegetables, fresh tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese 

PIZZA MARGHERITA  
Margherita Pizza, Tomato Sauce, Shredded Mozzarella and Fresh Basil

PIZZA 4 FROMAGES  
4 Cheese pizza, Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Gorgonzola, Brie and Goat Cheese

PIZZA AU PEPPERONI  
Beef Pepperoni Pizza, Tomato Sauce, Shredded Mozzarella and Beef Pepperoni 

PIZZA
58

49

62

59

FILET DE SAUMON GRILLÉ, SAUCE VIERGE 
Grilled Norway Salmon Filet, sauce vierge

FILET DE POISSON PERROQUET GRILLÉ, SAUCE CHIMICHURRI
Grilled Filet of Parrot fish, chimichuri sauce 

88

78

FISH
Served with Mixed Salad & Choice of side 

(Homemade French Fries/ Garlic Spinach/ Roasted Baby Potato/ Roasted Broccolli)

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAX



FRITES MAISON 
Homemade French Fries

ÉPINARDS À LA CRÈME  
Cream spinach

ÉPINARDS À L'HUILE D'OLIVE 
Olive Oil and Garlic Sauteed Spinach

BROCOLIS RÔTI, AMANDES GRILLÉES 
Burnt roasted broccoli with almond flakes

POMME DE TERRE GRENAILLES RÔTI 
Roasted baby potatoes

FRITTES MAISON & TRUFFE 
Truffle Fries

EXTRA BAGUETTE

SIDES
12

26

20

20

20

32

2

KIDS MENU
Kids Angus Beef Burger and Fries

Kids Margherita Pizza

Crispy Chicken Tender and Fries

Kids Napolitan Spaguetti 

29

26

26

26

CHEESEBURGER AU POULET 
Chicken Patty, Emmental cheese, cornichons, romaine salade, tomato 
and mayonaise

BLACK ANGUS CHEESEBURGER DES BOUCHONS 
Black Angus Patty, Emmental cheese, cornichons, romaine salade, 
tomato and bernaise mayonaise

BURGERS

54

60

Black Pepper Sauce
Garlic Cream Sauce 
Porcini Sauce
Chimichuri Sauce
Vigneron Butter

15
15
15
15
10

BUTTER & SAUCES

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAX


