



COLD STARTER

SALADE CÉSAR <i>Classic Ceasar Salad</i>	38
SALADE CÉSAR AU POULET <i>Chicken Ceasar Salad</i>	48
OEUF À LA MAYONNAISE TRUFFÉE <i>Hard Boiled Eggs, Homemade Truffle Mayonnaise, Tobiko</i>	18
SALADE DE BURRATA <i>Burrata Cheese Salad with Truffle Cream</i>	49
TARTARE DE BŒUF AU COUTEAU (80G) <i>100% Fresh Raw Angus Beef, Gherkin, Capers, Shallots and Parsley prepared like in Paris</i>	58

HOT STARTER

ESCARGOTS DE BOURGOGNE AU BEURRE D'AIL MAISON <i>Burgundy Snails in Homemade Garlic Butter 5PCS</i>	38
SOUPE À L'OIGNON MAISON <i>Homemade French Onion Soup with Emmental Toast</i>	29
VELOUTÉ DE CEPÈS <i>French Ceps Cream Soup with Truffle Oil</i>	38
OS À MOELLE, CRÈME DE TRUFFES <i>Beef Bone Marrow with Truffle Mushroom</i>	52
FOIE GRAS POÊLÉ, COMPOTÉE D'OIGNON, PAIN GRILLÉ (120 GM) <i>Pan Seared Duck Liver, Onion Chutney and Toast (120GM)</i>	160
FOIE GRAS POÊLÉ, COMPOTÉE D'OIGNON, PAIN GRILLÉ (60 GM) <i>Pan Seared Duck Liver, Onion Chutney and Toast (60 GM)</i>	82
GALETTE DE CRABE, AÏOLI <i>Crab Cake with Aioli "Garlic Mayonnaise" (3 Pcs)</i>	36
BOULETTE DE BŒUF WAGYU MAISON À LA TOMATE <i>Homemade Beef Wagyu Meat Balls, Tomato Sauce and Fresh Basil</i>	36



LAMB, POULTRY & DUCK

*Served with Mixed Salad & Choice of side
(Homemade French Fries/ Garlic Spinach/ Roasted Baby Potato/ Roasted Broccoli)*

CÔTELETTES D'AGNEAU GRILLÉES AUX HERBES DE PROVENCE (3 PCS) <i>Grilled Australian Lamb Chops with Herbes de Provence</i>	98
CONFIT DE CANARD FRANÇAIS RÔTI, CRÈME D'AIL <i>Roasted Homemade French Confit Duck Leg, garlic cream</i>	88
POULET RÔTI AUX 40 GOUSSES D'AIL <i>Traditional roasted half chicken Confit in garlic and onion</i>	80
DEMI POULET RÔTI SAUCE BARBECUE <i>Roasted 1/2 Chicken with Barbecue Sauce</i>	58



BEEF

*Served with Mixed Salad & Choice of side
(Homemade French Fries/ Garlic Spinach/ Roasted Baby Potato/ Roasted Broccoli)*

FAUX-FILET DE BŒUF GRILLÉ, BLACK ANGUS, MS 2 (250 GM) <i>Grilled Australian Black Angus Beef Sirloin, Herbes de Provence, 150 Days Grain Fed MS 2 (250gm)</i>	128 / 250 gm
ENTRECÔTE DE BŒUF GRILLÉE, BLACK ANGUS, MS 2 (250 GM) <i>Grilled Australian Black Angus Beef Rib Eye, "Vigneron Butter", 150 Days Grain Fed, MS 2 (250gm)</i>	158 / 250 gm
FAUX-FILET DE BŒUF GRILLÉ, ANGUS <i>Grilled ANGUS Sirloin, Grass Fed, Steak with Herbes de Provence</i>	88 / 200 gm 108 / 300 gm
ENTRECÔTE DE BŒUF GRILLÉ, ANGUS <i>Grilled ANGUS Ribeye Steak, Grass Fed with "Vigneron" Butter</i>	98 / 200 gm 118 / 300 gm
RUMSTECK DE BŒUF WAGYU GRILLÉ, MBS 6/7 (200 GM) <i>Grilled Australian Wagyu Rump, 350 Days Grain Fed, MBS 7 (200gm)</i>	98 / 200 gm
FILET DE BŒUF GRILLÉE, BLACK ANGUS, MS 2 (180gm) <i>"Australian Black Angus Tenderloin, 150Days Grain Fed MBS 2" (180gm)</i>	148 / 180 gm
FAUX-FILET DE BŒUF WAGYU GRILLÉ, MBS 6/7 (200 GM) <i>Grilled Australian WAGYU Sirloin 200g MS 6/7</i>	178 / 200 gm

TO SHARE

*Served with Mixed Salad & Choice of side (Homemade French Fries/ Garlic Spinach/
Roasted Baby Potato/ Roasted Broccoli)*

CÔTE DE BŒUF GRILLÉE BLACK ANGUS MBS 3
Australian Black Angus Beef OP Ribs, 150Days Grain Fed MS 3" (For Medium Well, 40 m)

58 / 100 gm



FISH

*Served with Mixed Salad & Choice of side
(Homemade French Fries/ Garlic Spinach/ Roasted Baby Potato/ Roasted Broccoli)*

FILET DE SAUMON GRILLÉ, SAUCE VIERGE Grilled Norway Salmon Filet, sauce vierge	88
FILET DE POISSON PERROQUET GRILLÉ, SAUCE CHIMICHURRI Grilled Filet of Parrot fish, chimichuri sauce	78

PIZZA

PIZZA MARAÎCHÈRE Garden Vegetables, fresh tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese	58
PIZZA MARGHERITA Margherita Pizza, Tomato Sauce, Shredded Mozzarella and Fresh Basil	49
PIZZA 4 FROMAGES 4 Cheese pizza, Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Gorgonzola, Brie and Goat Cheese	62
PIZZA AU PEPPERONI Beef Pepperoni Pizza, Tomato Sauce, Shredded Mozzarella and Beef Pepperoni	59

PASTA

SPAGHETTI AIL & HUILE D'OLIVE <i>Spaghetti Aglio e Olio, extra Virgin Olive Oil, Fresh Garlic, Black Tiger Prawn, Chili Flakes, Fresh Parsley</i>	59
SPAGHETTI CRÈME & POULET <i>Spaghetti Alfredo, Chicken, Lemon Cream, Parmesan Cheese and Mushrooms</i>	49
SPAGHETTI & BOULETTES WAGYU <i>Spaghetti, Beef Wagyu Meat Balls, Tomato Sauce and Fresh Basil</i>	65



ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAX



BURGERS

CHEESEBURGER AU POULET <i>Chicken Patty, Emmental cheese, cornichons, romaine salade, tomato and mayonaise</i>	54
BLACK ANGUS CHEESEBURGER DES BOUCHONS <i>Black Angus Patty, Emmental cheese, cornichons, romaine salade, tomato and bernaïse mayonaise</i>	60

KIDS MENU

Kids Angus Beef Burger and Fries	29
Kids Margherita Pizza	26
Crispy Chicken Tender and Fries	26
Kids Napolitan Spaguetti	26

SIDES

FRITES MAISON <i>Homemade French Fries</i>	12
ÉPINARDS À LA CRÈME <i>Cream spinach</i>	26
ÉPINARDS À L'HUILE D'OLIVE <i>Olive Oil and Garlic Sauteed Spinach</i>	20
BROCOLIS RÔTI, AMANDES GRILLÉES <i>Burnt roasted broccoli with almond flakes</i>	20
POMME DE TERRE GRENAILLES RÔTI <i>Roasted baby potatoes</i>	20
FRITTES MAISON & TRUFFE <i>Truffle Fries</i>	32
EXTRA BAGUETTE	2

BUTTER & SAUCES

Black Pepper Sauce	15
Garlic Cream Sauce	15
Porcini Sauce	15
Chimichuri Sauce	15
Vigneron Butter	10

